Seniors and People with Disabilities Community Health Support Program (CHSP) RN Provider Procedure Codes and Unit Rate Table Effective July 1, 2008

Procedure Code	Rate	Maximum Units per Date of Service
T2024 <i>Community RN Health Evaluation & RN Service Plan</i>	\$180.00 1 unit = flat rate (per diem)	1 Unit per RN per client
99347 Monitoring Visit	\$11.25 per unit <i>1 Unit = 15 minutes</i>	Up to 12 Units per date of service
S5115 Delegation Teaching Non-Family	\$11.25 per unit <i>1 Unit = 15 minutes</i>	Up to 12 Units per date of service
S5110 <i>Teaching Family</i>	\$11.25 per unit <i>1 Unit = 15 minutes</i>	Up to 12 Units per date of service
96151 <i>Re-evaluation</i>	\$11.25 per unit <i>1 Unit = 15 minutes</i>	Up to 12 Units per date of service Limit of 4 times per year

